
PIKE COUNTY MULTI-PURPOSE COMPLEX 
RATES EFFECTIVE 3/1/2014 

 

 

Room sizes 

The Pike County Multi- Purpose Complex provides meeting/event room options to best meet 

your needs.  The rooms can be set for banquet style (tables and chairs) or theatre style (chairs 

only). Below is a description of the rooms available for rent and their approximate capacities 

followed by a floor plan. 

 Magnolia Room (1,750 sq. ft.): 110 people banquet style or 235 people theatre style. 

 Pike Room (1,750 sq. ft.): 110 people banquet style or 235 people theatre style. 

 Main Room (5,340 sq. ft.): 340 people banquet style or 730 people theatre style. 

 Full Facility:  550 people banquet style or 1,200 people theatre style. 

Room occupancy shall not exceed posted occupancy limit as set by the Pike County Fire 

Marshal 

 

 

Rental Fees and Damage/Cleaning Deposits  

Room 
Half Day  

(Up to 6 hrs.) 

Full Day  
(Up to 12 hrs. 

1st Day) 

Full Day  
(Up to 12 

hrs. 
2nd Day) 

Damage/Cleaning 
Deposit 

Magnolia or Pike 
Rooms 

$150  $200  $150  $100 

Main Room $300  $500 $400 $200  

Full Facility $400 $800 $700 $300 

Grounds and 
Restrooms 

$100 $100 $100 $100 

*Kitchen (cooking) Included in room rental fee $100 

*If the kitchen is used to prepare/cook food, an additional damage/cleaning deposit of 

$100 is required along with the room rental fee and damage/cleaning deposit. 

Decoration/Rehearsal Fees 

A fee of $20.00/hour will be assessed to allow for additional decorating/rehearsal activities prior 

to the scheduled event.  


